B.—T7a.

64

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

|
Item.:

1664
1665
1666
1667
1668
1669
1670

1671
1672
1673
1674
1675
1676
1677
1678
1679
1680

1681
1682

1683
1684
1685

1686
1687
1688

1689
1690

1691
1692
1693

1694
1695

1696
1697

1698
1699

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued,

VOTE No. 60 —continued.
Roaps, BTO.—continued.
Wellington Road District—continued.

Birch Road East, (£1 for £1)

Mill Stream Road (£1 for £1)

Oporae to Waihi (£1 for £1)

Park Road (£1 for £1) ...

Restoration of culverts (£1 for £1)

Tahukaretu (£1 for £1)

Ti-tree Point to Akitio (Ksdaile Sec-
tion), (£1,000, on account of £2,591,
£1 for £1)

Gaisford’s Road Bridge (£1 for £1)

Grainger’s Road (£1 for £1)

Jackson's Road (£1 for £1)

Kearney’s Road deviasion (£1 for £1)

Pahaheke Bridge No. 2 (£1 for £1) ..

" Raparapawai Stream Bridge (£1 for £1)

Restoration of bridges (£1 for £1)

Saddle Road No. 3 (£1 for £1)

Topgrass Road Bridge (£1 for £1)

Survey, acquisition, and legaliza-
tion of roads, drains, gravel-pits,
protective works, tramways, horse-
paddocks, &c.

Supervision

Miscellaneous works a,nd servwes, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-

struction of roads, bridges, tracks,

&e.
Total—Wellington

Nelson Road District—

Awatere River Bridge (Limestone
Ford), (on account, £1 for £1)
Awatere River DBridge approaches
(Limestone Ford), (£1 for £1)
Blairich River Motor Bridge (£1 for £1)
Blenheim o Christchurch (Main
Road), (Blenheim - Clarence River
Section)—
Flags Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)
Mirza Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) ...
Starborough Creek Bridge (£1 for
£1
Ure t)ao Kekerangu (£134, £1 for £1)
Kekerangu River Road (access 8.G.R.
187)
Starborough Settlement, 8.G.R. 133
and 134 (access), (£1 for £1)
Whernside 8.D., 8.G.R. 187 and 188
(access)
Aorere Road
Collingwood —~ Bainham Road—
Clay Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) ...
Riley’s Factory Creek Bridge (£1 for
£1

)
Scott’'s Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) .
Walker’s Mill Creek Bridge (£2 for
£1)

Dining Table Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)

Woods Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) ...

Awatere

- 1923-24.

200
250
600

50
226
600

1,500

100

300

75
100
400
500
300

50
200

8,000
150

122,110

1,000
1,250
250

150
176
200

149
250

200
58
200

120
150

100
200

100

250



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

