Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.		1923–24.		
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—con	£	£	
	VOTE No. 60—continued.		*	æ
	ROADS, BTO.—continued.			
1664	Wellington Road District—continued.	Weber	200	
1665	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		250	
1666		"	600	
1667	Park Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
1668	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	,,	225	
1669	l	,,	600	
1670	Ti-tree Point to Akitio (Esdaile Section), (£1,000, on account of £2,591, £1 for £1)	,,	1,500	
1671	Gaisford's Road Bridge (£1 for £1)	Woodville	100	
1672	Grainger's Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
1673		,,	300	
$1674 \\ 1675$,,	75	
1676		"	100 400	
1677		"	500	
1678		,,	300	
1679		,,	50	
1680	Survey, acquisition, and legaliza-		200	. ,
	tion of roads, drains, gravel-pits,			
	protective works, tramways, horse-			
1681	paddocks, &c. Supervision		3,000	
1682	Miscellaneous works and services, in-	•••	150	
1002	cluding assistance towards the con-		. 100	
	struction of roads, bridges, tracks,		,	
	&c.	-		
	Total—Wellington	,	122,110	
	Nelson Road District—			
1683	Awatere River Bridge (Limestone	Awatere	1,000	
1684	Ford), (on account, £1 for £1) Awatere River Bridge approaches	,,	1,250	
1685	(Limestone Ford), (£1 for £1) Blairich River Motor Bridge (£1 for £1)		250	
1000	Blenheim to Christchurch (Main	"	250	
	Road), (Blenheim – Clarence River		-	
1696	Section)— Flags Crook Bridge (£1 for £1)		150	
1686 1687	Flags Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) Mirza Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	$egin{array}{c} 150 \ 175 \end{array} igg $	
1688		,,	200	
	£1)	"		
1689		,,	149	
1690		,,	250	
1691	187) Starborough Settlement, S.G.R. 133	.,	200	
	and 134 (access), (£1 for £1)	"		
1692	Whernside S.D., S.G.R. 187 and 188 (access)	,,	5 8	
1693	Aorere Road	Collingwood	200	
1604	Collingwood – Bainham Road— Clay Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)		120	
1694 1695	Clay Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) Riley's Factory Creek Bridge (£1 for	"	150	
1000	£1)	"	100	
1696	Scott's Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
1697	Walker's Mill Creek Bridge (£2 for	,,	200	
1000	£1)		100	
1698	Dining Table Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) Woods Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	$\frac{100}{250}$	
1699	Woods Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)	,, '	200	